
DOUBLE A DOUBLE B

Équipe Société 1 2 3 4 5 6

LM1-01-1 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS DIDONA Albert (508005) CHIRAT Gregory (195805) CHIRAT Alexandre (215760) BERAUD Laurent (137513) COUARD Fabien (171009)

LM1-01-2 ESB PLAINE DE L'AIN MONCENIS Olivier (759010) CONDRO Gerard (143026) VERCHER Matthieu (399462) MOURGUES Sébastien (132367) BELAY Sebastien (194154) PIROUX David (173648)

LM1-01-3 A.B. LAGNIEU VIRET Christophe (180482) BOURRIN Nicolas (198836) BOURRIN Anthony (198492) BAL Jérôme (173544) SEVE Clément (216081) DIANA Maxime (154570)

LM1-06-2 O.G.C. NICE ABRATE Didier (187679) ASCENSI Frédéric (173543) GARCIA Romain (169764) MICOUD Jérémy (146608) PARADIS Bastien (720051) BILON Emmanuel (169762)

LM1-26-1 B. DE GENISSIEUX MARTINEZ Rémi (132989) DURAND Fabien (179659) RAPOUD Alain (180516) GIOVANNONE Alexandre (212323) GEMO Fabrice (223664) DIEUDONNE Mathieu (133335)

LM1-31-2 A.S.B. PORTET BELLIO Luc (162038) FOCHT Nicolas (170861) DI CARLO Pierjan (212316) LARROQUE David (191451) BELLIO Christophe (162037) FOCHT Michael (190411)

LM1-38-1 A.B. CURIE LEVIEUX Jérôme (164454) ROCHE Cédric (197156) ROFFINO Mathéo (466873) FERRIERE Guillaume (154579) DIDIER Damien (161172) BEAKOVIC Marko (939215)

LM1-38-2 A.B. COTOISE GONDRAND Gerard (145129) DUCREUX Kévin (160097) KOTLAREK Baptiste (246521) FAURE Maxime (135343) DELEAU Frédéric (170860) BEYLIER Mathieu (246949)

LM1-69-1 C.R.O. LYON BERTRAND Jean-Luc (1064348) AMAR Fabien (137512) CHEMARIN Eddy (591788) MAJOREL Xavier (137517) ALCARAZ Patrick (166310) DUMARCHER Baptiste (720922)

LM1-69-2 B. ST QUENTINOISE DULAC Sébastien (183666) GARNIER Romain (195822) PERRAUD Frédéric (204940) CHOUVELON Bruno (133339) LEPORTIER Sébastien (134515) TRIOMPHE Loïc (216390)

LM1-69-3 A.S. BOULISTE BRON COSTE CHAREIRE Regis (221845) FOURNIER Thierry (161319) GOMES David (171307) CHARVET Mickael (184027) SBOUI Imed (718943) PONTONNIER Pierre (154610)

LM1-69-4 C.R.O. LYON LANDRAUD Patrice (147205) MOLAGER Julien (246523) MONTELS Danny (169489) LEIVA-MARCON Sebastien (151975) CAZORLA Cédric (231263) DUCOTE David (149355)

LM1-69-5 C.B. DECINOIS ALAIMO Daniel (515207) AMAR Florent (197113) VANEL Christophe (235368) MARION Mickaël (200357) LARDET Thomas (479558) PEYRON-GERARD Nicolas (550737)

LM1-71-1 A.S.BOULE DE GENELARD PERCHERANCIER Anthony (149327) EYMARD Mickaël (168132) GRAIL Sébastien (143050) POYET Frederic (146610) REYNE Christophe (169498) LAPRAY Patrick (417805)

LM1-73-1 B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX MOLLARD Philippe (179076) MOULIN Julien (186139) SOTHIER Christophe (133240) TASSA Michel (169484) THEVENIN Flavien (480618) GONZALES Frédéric (132359)

LM1-73-2 ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER MANCUSO Gaetan (245806) BENOIT Jérôme (169481) DUSSAILLANT Marc (148769) VERNE Patrick (169499) BARBIER Florian (203396) FERNANDES Jose (179101)



DOUBLE A DOUBLE B demandeNum instance jouNom jouPrenom jouLicencecompositionIsCapitaineNomcompositionDouble Nom d'équipe IDs

Équipe Société 1 2 3 4 5 6 LF1-01-1A.B. CHATILLON SUR CHALARONNEBROYER Louise 215114 Oui A BROYER LouiseBROYER Louise (215114)

LM1-01-1 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS DIDONA Albert (508005) CHIRAT Gregory (195805) CHIRAT Alexandre (215760) BERAUD Laurent (137513) COUARD Fabien (171009) LF1-01-1 A.B. CHATILLON SUR CHALARONNEROSENBAUM Sarah 203413 Non A ROSENBAUM Sarah (203413)

LM1-01-2 ESB PLAINE DE L'AIN MONCENIS Olivier (759010) CONDRO Gerard (143026) VERCHER Matthieu (399462) MOURGUES Sébastien (132367) BELAY Sebastien (194154) PIROUX David (173648) LF1-01-1 A.B. CHATILLON SUR CHALARONNEVAISSIERES Cassandra 247415 Non A VAISSIERES Cassandra (247415)

LM1-01-3 A.B. LAGNIEU VIRET Christophe (180482) BOURRIN Nicolas (198836) BOURRIN Anthony (198492) BAL Jérôme (173544) SEVE Clément (216081) DIANA Maxime (154570) LF1-01-2 A.B.ARS S/FORMANSCINIER-NAZARETChantal 228891 Oui A CINIER-NAZARET ChantalCINIER-NAZARET Chantal (228891)

LM1-06-2 O.G.C. NICE ABRATE Didier (187679) ASCENSI Frédéric (173543) GARCIA Romain (169764) MICOUD Jérémy (146608) PARADIS Bastien (720051) BILON Emmanuel (169762) LF1-01-2 A.B.ARS S/FORMANSOZTURK Inci ece 1051415 Non A OZTURK Inci ece (1051415)

LM1-26-1 B. DE GENISSIEUX MARTINEZ Rémi (132989) DURAND Fabien (179659) RAPOUD Alain (180516) GIOVANNONE Alexandre (212323) GEMO Fabrice (223664) DIEUDONNE Mathieu (133335) LF1-01-2 A.B.ARS S/FORMANSPONTONNIER Julie 148872 Non A PONTONNIER Julie (148872)

LM1-31-2 A.S.B. PORTET BELLIO Luc (162038) FOCHT Nicolas (170861) DI CARLO Pierjan (212316) LARROQUE David (191451) BELLIO Christophe (162037) FOCHT Michael (190411) LF1-01-4 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBASBARTHET Barbara 235064 Oui A BARTHET BarbaraBARTHET Barbara (235064)

LM1-38-1 A.B. CURIE LEVIEUX Jérôme (164454) ROCHE Cédric (197156) ROFFINO Mathéo (466873) FERRIERE Guillaume (154579) DIDIER Damien (161172) BEAKOVIC Marko (939215) LF1-01-4 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBASBARAZZUTTI Cécile 135273 Non A BARAZZUTTI Cécile (135273)

LM1-38-2 A.B. COTOISE GONDRAND Gerard (145129) DUCREUX Kévin (160097) KOTLAREK Baptiste (246521) FAURE Maxime (135343) DELEAU Frédéric (170860) BEYLIER Mathieu (246949) LF1-01-4 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBASBARAZZUTTI Annaelle 268405 Non A BARAZZUTTI Annaelle (268405)

LM1-69-1 C.R.O. LYON BERTRAND Jean-Luc (1064348) AMAR Fabien (137512) CHEMARIN Eddy (591788) MAJOREL Xavier (137517) ALCARAZ Patrick (166310) DUMARCHER Baptiste (720922) LF1-01-5 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBASMAILEHAKO Sesilia 208404 Oui A MAILEHAKO SesiliaMAILEHAKO Sesilia (208404)

LM1-69-2 B. ST QUENTINOISE DULAC Sébastien (183666) GARNIER Romain (195822) PERRAUD Frédéric (204940) CHOUVELON Bruno (133339) LEPORTIER Sébastien (134515) TRIOMPHE Loïc (216390) LF1-01-5 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBASRIVES Coralie 230235 Non A RIVES Coralie (230235)

LM1-69-3 A.S. BOULISTE BRON COSTE CHAREIRE Regis (221845) FOURNIER Thierry (161319) GOMES David (171307) CHARVET Mickael (184027) SBOUI Imed (718943) PONTONNIER Pierre (154610) LF1-01-5 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBASFERRIERE Aurélie 230223 Non A FERRIERE Aurélie (230223)

LM1-69-4 C.R.O. LYON LANDRAUD Patrice (147205) MOLAGER Julien (246523) MONTELS Danny (169489) LEIVA-MARCON Sebastien (151975) CAZORLA Cédric (231263) DUCOTE David (149355) LF1-01-6 A.B. DU FAUBOURGGOMEZ Jennifer 334032 Oui A GOMEZ JenniferGOMEZ Jennifer (334032)

LM1-69-5 C.B. DECINOIS ALAIMO Daniel (515207) AMAR Florent (197113) VANEL Christophe (235368) MARION Mickaël (200357) LARDET Thomas (479558) PEYRON-GERARD Nicolas (550737) LF1-01-6 A.B. DU FAUBOURGSAMUEL Laury 197493 Non A SAMUEL Laury (197493)

LM1-71-1 A.S.BOULE DE GENELARD PERCHERANCIER Anthony (149327) EYMARD Mickaël (168132) GRAIL Sébastien (143050) POYET Frederic (146610) REYNE Christophe (169498) LAPRAY Patrick (417805) LF1-14-1 LA BOULE CARTERETAISEKERFANT Corinne 130991 Oui A KERFANT CorinneKERFANT Corinne (130991)

LM1-73-1 B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX MOLLARD Philippe (179076) MOULIN Julien (186139) SOTHIER Christophe (133240) TASSA Michel (169484) THEVENIN Flavien (480618) GONZALES Frédéric (132359) LF1-14-1 LA BOULE CARTERETAISERICHARD Christelle 230241 Non A RICHARD Christelle (230241)

LM1-73-2 ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER MANCUSO Gaetan (245806) BENOIT Jérôme (169481) DUSSAILLANT Marc (148769) VERNE Patrick (169499) BARBIER Florian (203396) FERNANDES Jose (179101) LF1-26-1 A.S.B. ROMANSPOMAREL Céline 143088 Oui A POMAREL CélinePOMAREL Céline (143088)



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double Licence

LM1-01-1 A.B. LAGNIEU

VIRET Christophe A 180482

BOURRIN Anthony A 198492

BOURRIN Nicolas A 198836

BAL Jérôme B 173544

DIANA Maxime B 154570

SEVE Clément B 216081

LM1-01-2 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

DIDONA Albert A 508005

CHIRAT Alexandre A 215760

COUARD Fabien A 171009

MARSENS Frédéric B 166059

BERAUD Laurent B 137513

LM1-01-3 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

MONCENIS Olivier A 759010

VERCHER Matthieu A 399462

CONDRO Gerard A 143026

MOURGUES Sébastien B 132367

MICHEL Thierry B 149727

PIROUX David B 173648

LM1-06-1 O.G.C. NICE

ABRATE Didier A 187679

LEIVA-MARCON Sebastien A 151975

BELAY Sebastien A 194154

ASCENSI Frédéric B 173543

GARCIA Romain B 169764

BILON Emmanuel B 169762

LM1-07-1 A.B. JOYEUSE

BALAZUC Michel A 165592

TRIOMPHE Loïc A 216390

CHOUVELON Bruno A 133339

DULAC Sébastien B 183666

PERRAUD Frédéric B 204940

GARNIER Romain B 195822

LM1-07-2 BOURG ST ANDEOL

LANDRAUD Patrice A 147205

DUCOTE David A 149355

AYRAL Luc A 169761



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double LicenceLM1-07-2 BOURG ST ANDEOL

MOLAGER Julien B 246523

MONTELS Danny B 169489

LM1-26-1 B. DE GENISSIEUX

MARTINEZ Rémi A 132989

DURAND Fabien A 179659

GEMO Fabrice A 223664

RAPOUD Alain B 180516

DIEUDONNE Mathieu B 133335

GIOVANNONE Alexandre B 212323

LM1-38-1 A.B. COTOISE

GONDRAND Gerard A 145129

DUCREUX Kévin A 160097

KOTLAREK Baptiste A 246521

FAURE Maxime B 135343

JOLY Clément B 151864

BEYLIER Mathieu B 246949

LM1-38-2 A.B. CURIE

LEVIEUX Jérôme A 164454

DIDIER Damien A 161172

ROCHE Cédric A 197156

LEPORTIER Sébastien B 134515

FERRIERE Guillaume B 154579

BEAKOVIC Marko B 939215

LM1-69-1 C.R.O. LYON

MAJOREL Xavier A 137517

AMAR Fabien A 137512

ALCARAZ Patrick A 166310

BIONDI Sylvain B 161512

MADDALONI Jacques B 1068226

CHEMARIN Eddy B 591788

LM1-69-2 A.S. BOULISTE BRON

COSTE CHAREIRE Regis A 221845

FOURNIER Thierry A 161319

GOMES David A 171307

CHARVET Mickael B 184027

PATALA Enzo B 140206

ROSTAING-TAYARD Cédric B 195480



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double Licence

LM1-71-1 A.S.BOULE DE GENELARD

PERCHERANCIER Anthony A 149327

GRAIL Sébastien A 143050

EYMARD Mickaël A 168132

POYET Frederic B 146610

REYNE Christophe B 169498

JARRIGE Sébastien B 196837

LM1-73-1 B. AIX LES BAINS

MARTIN David A 173647

BAULMONT Corentin A 213634

PONTONNIER Pierre A 154610

ROCHAND Bernard B 169483

SONNIER David B 146557

PELLIN Maximilien B 195577

LM1-73-2 B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

MOLLARD Philippe A 179076

ABELFO Nicolas A 148701

MOULIN Julien A 186139

TASSA Michel B 169484

GONZALES Frédéric B 132359

ABELFO Guillaume B 148703

LM1-73-3 ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER

MANCUSO Gaetan A 245806

DUSSAILLANT Marc A 148769

DELEAU Frédéric A 170860

VERNE Patrick B 169499

FERNANDES Jose B 179101

BARBIER Florian B 203396

LM1-74-2 U.B. ANNECIENNE

GOBERTIER Jean-François A 169510

BENOIT Jérôme A 169481

PERSICO Pascal A 181338

CHIRAT Gregory B 195805

MICOUD Jérémy B 146608

DUBUIS Thierry B 137515



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double Licence

LM1-01-1 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

DIDONA Albert A 508005

COUARD Fabien A 171009

CHIRAT Alexandre A 215760

BERAUD Laurent B 137513

FERNANDEZ Raymond B 169496

MARSENS Frédéric B 166059

LM1-01-2 A.B. LAGNIEU

BAL Jérôme A 173544

MARTIN David A 173647

SEVE Clément A 216081

VARILLON Sebastien B 216083

PONTONNIER Pierre B 154610

BAULMONT Corentin B 213634

LM1-06-1 O.G.C. NICE

CHALLAMEL Xavier A 165142

BILON Emmanuel A 169762

BELAY Sebastien A 194154

ABRATE Didier B 187679

LEIVA-MARCON Sebastien B 151975

CONDRO Gerard B 143026

LM1-07-1 A.B. JOYEUSE

BALAZUC Michel A 165592

TRIOMPHE Loïc A 216390

CHOUVELON Bruno A 133339

DULAC Sébastien B 183666

GARNIER Romain B 195822

PERRAUD Frédéric B 204940

LM1-07-2 BOURG ST ANDEOL

LANDRAUD Patrice A 147205

MONTELS Danny A 169489

MOLAGER Julien A 246523

AYRAL Luc B 169761

ANDRES Florian B 216577

LM1-34-1 B. D'AZUR BALARUC

GARCIA Romain A 169764

PERRIER Jean A 169765

ASCENSI Frédéric A 173543



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double Licence
LM1-34-1 B. D'AZUR BALARUC

SAUCHAY Bertrand B 173745

BEAKOVIC Marko B 939215

ROCHAND Bernard B 169483

LM1-38-1 A.B. COTOISE

GONDRAND Gerard A 145129

BROUZE Laurent A 173548

FAURE Maxime A 135343

KOTLAREK Baptiste B 246521

REBECCHI Guy B 205012

REY Mathieu B 185650

LM1-38-2 A.B. CURIE

LEVIEUX Jérôme A 164454

ROCHE Cédric A 197156

TOURAINE Laurent A 228272

BIONDI Sylvain B 161512

LEPORTIER Sébastien B 134515

MARTIN Patrick B 143071

LM1-42-1 U.B. DE BELLEGARDE EN FOREZ

MIOTTO Frederic A 231805

PICON Thierry A 230229

ROUX Jean-Pierre B 230117

MEILLAND Johann B 230963

DUCREUX Kévin B 160097

LM1-69-1 C.R.O. LYON

MONTAGNE Stephane A 711313

MAJOREL Xavier A 137517

CHEMARIN Eddy A 591788

ALCARAZ Patrick B 166310

CIOCALA Eric B 187320

AMAR Fabien B 137512

LM1-69-2 J.B VALENCIN

FAURE Régis A 161175

LA POSTA Fabrice A 143065

MARTINEZ Julien A 136934

FRECHET Ludovic B 134800

DIDIER Damien B 161172

FERRIERE Guillaume B 154579



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double Licence

LM1-69-3 A.S. BOULISTE BRON

COSTE CHAREIRE Regis A 221845

GOMES David A 171307

FOURNIER Thierry A 161319

CHARVET Mickael B 184027

MOYNE Régis B 167794

VIOLA Richard B 164456

LM1-69-4 C.R.O. LYON

SIMONET Philippe A 135471

GRAIL Sébastien A 143050

EYMARD Mickaël A 168132

REYNE Christophe B 169498

POYET Frederic B 146610

JARRIGE Sébastien B 196837

LM1-73-1 ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER

MANCUSO Gaetan A 245806

DELEAU Frédéric A 170860

FERNANDES Jose A 179101

VERNE Patrick B 169499

DUSSAILLANT Marc B 148769

BARBIER Florian B 203396

LM1-73-2 B. DE LA MOTTE SERVOLEX

MOLLARD Philippe A 179076

GONZALES Frédéric A 132359

ZITTEL David A 148904

TASSA Michel B 169484

ABELFO Nicolas B 148701

MOULIN Julien B 186139

LM1-74-1 U.B. ANNECIENNE

GOBERTIER Jean-François A 169510

MICOUD Jérémy A 146608

BERTHET Christian A 169507

PERSICO Pascal B 181338

CHIRAT Gregory B 195805

BENOIT Jérôme B 169481



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double Licence

01.06 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

DIDONA Albert A 508005

MICHEL Thierry A 149727

MOURGUES Sébastien A 132367

BERAUD Laurent B 137513

FERNANDEZ Raymond B 169496

MARSENS Frédéric B 166059

01.07 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

BAL Jérôme A 173544

COUARD Fabien A 171009

VARILLON Sebastien A 216083

PIROUX David B 173648

CHIRAT Alexandre B 215760

MARTIN David B 173647

06.04 O.G.C. NICE

ESCLAMANTI Patrick A 145118

MOYNE Régis A 167794

BARONE Mattia A 783259

RUGARI Jordan B 166979

BRUNI Valerio B 704215

ADORNO Marco B 1002089

06.05 O.G.C. NICE

CHALLAMEL Xavier A 165142

BELAY Sebastien A 194154

BILON Emmanuel A 169762

ABRATE Didier B 187679

CONDRO Gerard B 143026

LEIVA-MARCON Sebastien B 151975

07.01 A.B. JOYEUSE

BALAZUC Michel A 165592

CHOUVELON Bruno A 133339

TRIOMPHE Loïc A 216390

FERRAND Patrick B 165593

BANCHET Jessy B 133196

PENALVER Christophe B 173972

34.3 B. D'AZUR BALARUC

LANDRAUD Patrice A 147205

MOLAGER Julien A 246523



34.3 B. D'AZUR BALARUC MONTELS Danny A 169489

AYRAL Luc B 169761

ANDRES Florian B 216577

34.4 B. D'AZUR BALARUC

GARCIA Romain A 169764

ASCENSI Frédéric A 173543

ABELFO Guillaume B 148703

SAUCHAY Bertrand B 173745

SEVE Clément B 216081

38.2 A.B. CURIE

LEVIEUX Jérôme A 164454

BIONDI Sylvain A 161512

ROCHE Cédric A 197156

MARTIN Patrick B 143071

LEPORTIER Sébastien B 134515

PONTONNIER Pierre B 154610

38.4 A.B. COTOISE

GONDRAND Gerard A 145129

KOTLAREK Baptiste A 246521

REBECCHI Guy A 205012

ROCHAND Bernard B 169483

FAURE Maxime B 135343

REY Mathieu B 185650

42.1 U.B. DE BELLEGARDE EN FOREZ

MIOTTO Frederic A 231805

GOUTORBE Jean guy A 225233

PICON Thierry A 230229

ROUX Jean-Pierre B 230117

DUCREUX Kévin B 160097

MEILLAND Johann B 230963

69.20 C.R.O. LYON

GOFFI Patrick A 143045

JARRIGE Sébastien A 196837

POYET Frederic A 146610

REYNE Christophe B 169498

EYMARD Mickaël B 168132

PERCHERANCIER Anthony B 149327

69.21 C.R.O. LYON

MONTAGNE Stephane A 711313

BRESCIANO Carlo A 604849



69.21 C.R.O. LYON
CIOCALA Eric A 187320

MAJOREL Xavier B 137517

ALCARAZ Patrick B 166310

AMAR Fabien B 137512

69.28 J.B. VALENCINOISE

FAURE Régis A 161175

CORREIA Abilio A 177521

FRECHET Ludovic A 134800

DIDIER Damien B 161172

FERRIERE Guillaume B 154579

RIVAUX Lilian B 212340

69.32 A.B. SALVAGNY

DULAC Sébastien A 183666

PAILLASSON Olivier A 158996

TOURAINE Laurent A 228272

PERRAUD Frédéric B 204940

GARNIER Romain B 195822

GUYARD Francis B 529961

73.2 ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER

MANCUSO Gaetan A 245806

DELEAU Frédéric A 170860

DUSSAILLANT Marc A 148769

PLAN Didier B 143087

DEGOULANGE Pierre-Jean B 198842

VERNE Patrick B 169499

74.8 U.B. ANNECIENNE

CHIRAT Gregory A 195805

BENOIT Jérôme A 169481

PERSICO Pascal A 181338

DUBUIS Thierry B 137515

MICOUD Jérémy B 146608

BEAKOVIC Marko B 939215



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double Licence

01.01 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

BAL Jérôme A 173544

COUARD Fabien A 171009

VARILLON Sebastien A 216083

PIROUX David B 173648

CHIRAT Alexandre B 173647

MARTIN David B 215760

01.02 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

DIDONA Albert A 508005

MICHEL Thierry A 149727

MOURGUES Sébastien A 132367

BERAUD Laurent B 137513

MARSENS Frédéric B 166059

FERNANDEZ Raymond B 169496

06.01 O.G.C. NICE

ROUGIES Bruno A 156983

MURET Ludovic A 263576

PEREZ Frédéric A 158011

ESCLAMANTI Patrick B 145118

MOYNE Régis B 704215

BRUNI Valerio B 167794

07.01 A.B. JOYEUSE

BALAZUC Michel A 165592

TRIOMPHE Loïc A 216390

CHOUVELON Bruno A 133339

FERRAND Patrick B 165593

BANCHET Jessy B 173972

PENALVER Christophe B 133196

34.1 B. D'AZUR BALARUC

GARCIA Romain A 169764

ASCENSI Frédéric A 173543

ABELFO Guillaume B 148703

SAUCHAY Bertrand B 173745

34.3 B. D'AZUR BALARUC

LANDRAUD Patrice A 147205

MONTELS Danny A 169489

MOLAGER Julien A 246523

AYRAL Luc B 169761



34.3 B. D'AZUR BALARUC

ANDRES Florian B 216577

38.20 A.B. COTOISE

GONDRAND Gerard A 145129

REBECCHI Guy A 246521

KOTLAREK Baptiste A 205012

ROCHAND Bernard B 169483

FAURE Maxime B 135343

REY Mathieu B 185650

38.21 A.B. CURIE

LEVIEUX Jérôme A 164454

BIONDI Sylvain A 161512

ROCHE Cédric A 197156

MARTIN Patrick B 143071

PONTONNIER Pierre B 154610

LEPORTIER Sébastien B 134515

42.6 U.B. DE BELLEGARDE EN FOREZ

MIOTTO Frederic A 231805

PICON Thierry A 230229

GOUTORBE Jean guy A 225233

ROUX Jean-Pierre B 230117

DUCREUX Kévin B 160097

MEILLAND Johann B 230963

69.1 A.B. SALVAGNY

DULAC Sébastien A 183666

TOURAINE Laurent A 228272

PAILLASSON Olivier A 158996

PERRAUD Frédéric B 204940

GUYARD Francis B 529961

GARNIER Romain B 195822

69.2 C.R.O. LYON

GOFFI Patrick A 143045

JARRIGE Sébastien A 196837

POYET Frederic A 146610

REYNE Christophe B 169498

EYMARD Mickaël B 168132

PERCHERANCIER Anthony B 149327

69.21 J.B VALENCIN

FAURE Régis A 161175

CORREIA Abilio A 177521

FRECHET Ludovic A 134800



69.21 J.B VALENCIN
DIDIER Damien B 161172

RIVAUX Lilian B 212340

FERRIERE Guillaume B 154579

69.3 C.R.O. LYON

BRESCIANO Carlo A 604849

CIOCALA Eric A 187320

MONTAGNE Stephane A 711313

MAJOREL Xavier B 137517

AMAR Fabien B 137512

ALCARAZ Patrick B 166310

73.1 ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER

MANCUSO Gaetan A 245806

DELEAU Frédéric A 148769

DUSSAILLANT Marc A 170860

PLAN Didier B 143087

DEGOULANGE Pierre-Jean B 198842

VERNE Patrick B 169499

74.1 U.B. ANNECIENNE

BILON Emmanuel A 169762

BENOIT Jérôme A 169481

CHIRAT Gregory A 195805

DUBUIS Thierry B 137515

BEAKOVIC Marko B 939215

MICOUD Jérémy B 146608

74.8 A.S.B. RUMILLY

CHALLAMEL Xavier A 165142

CONDRO Gerard A 143026

BELAY Sebastien A 194154

THEVENIN Alain B 146540

SEVE Clément B 216081

PERSICO Pascal B 181338



Équipe Société Nom Prénom Double

01.07 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

BAL Jérôme A

VARILLON Sebastien A

COUARD Fabien A

PIROUX David B

CHIRAT Alexandre B

MARTIN David B

01.09 SPORT-BOULES ST VULBAS

DIDONA Albert A

MOURGUES Sébastien A

MICHEL Thierry A

BERAUD Laurent B

FERNANDEZ Raymond B

MARSENS Frédéric B

06.01 O.G.C. NICE

ROUGIES Bruno A

LITTARDI Bruno A

BRUNI Valerio A

ESCLAMANTI Patrick B

FERRARO Fabrizio B

GOTTARDO Fabrizio B

07.08 A.B. JOYEUSE

BALAZUC Michel A

CHOUVELON Bruno A

MALCLES Denis A

FERRAND Patrick B

TRIOMPHE Loïc B

BANCHET Jessy B

34.3 BOULE D'AZUR BALARUC

LANDRAUD Patrice A

MOLAGER Julien A

MONTELS Danny A

ANGLADE André B

AYRAL Luc B

ANDRES Florian B



34.4 BOULE D'AZUR BALARUC

GARCIA Romain A

ASCENSI Frédéric A

PERRIER Jean A

ABELFO Guillaume B

SAUCHAY Bertrand B

38.23 A.B. COTOISE

GONDRAND Gerard A

KOTLAREK Baptiste A

REBECCHI Guy A

DEGOULANGE Pierre-Jean B

CHOMEL Antoine B

ROCHAND Bernard B

38.3 A.B. CURIE

LEVIEUX Jérôme A

ROCHE Cédric A

BIONDI Sylvain A

MARTIN Patrick B

MARCONE Loic B

DUCOTE David B

42.8 U.B. DE BELLEGARDE EN FOREZ

MIOTTO Frederic A

GOUTORBE Jean guy A

PICON Thierry A

ROUX Jean-Pierre B

MEILLAND Johann B

BRIVET Michel B

69.1 J.B VALENCIN

FAURE Régis A

CORREIA Abilio A

FRECHET Ludovic A

FERRIERE Guillaume B

DIDIER Damien B

RIVAUX Lilian B

69.22 C.R.O. LYON

BRESCIANO Carlo A

ALCARAZ Patrick A



69.22 C.R.O. LYON
MAJOREL Xavier A

AMAR Fabien B

MANA Simone B

LEIVA-MARCON Sebastien B

69.23 C.R.O. LYON

GOFFI Patrick A

MANA Matteo A

POYET Frederic A

PERCHERANCIER Anthony B

JARRIGE Sébastien B

EYMARD Mickaël B

69.9 A.B. SALVAGNY

DULAC Sébastien A

GOUX Joffrey A

PAILLASSON Olivier A

PERRAUD Frédéric B

GARNIER Romain B

GUYARD Francis B

73.8 ASB MAURIENNE GALIBIER

MANCUSO Gaetan A

DELEAU Frédéric A

SEVE Clément A

VERNE Patrick B

PLAN Didier B

DUSSAILLANT Marc B

74.1 A.S.B. RUMILLY

CHALLAMEL Xavier A

CHIRAT Gregory A

BENOIT Jérôme A

THEVENIN Alain B

BELAY Sebastien B

PERSICO Pascal B

74.2 U.B. ANNECIENNE

LA POSTA Fabrice A

REYNE Christophe A

CONDRO Gerard A



74.2 U.B. ANNECIENNE
MICOUD Jérémy B

DUBUIS Thierry B

BILON Emmanuel B


